

Misc Exe case no. 23 of 2014
(Misc Crl 23/2014)
Present : Bedashruti Mallik
Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia

Order dated :

14-12-2022

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

Pettioner's lawer is present by filing hazira.

No ER has been received.

To 09-02-2023 for **ER of WA.**

Requisite to be filed in the meantime.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/- Bedashruti Mallik
Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia

Sd/- Bedashruti Mallik
Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia